

Ø

C.A.No. 3319 OF 1998

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in
Civil Appeal No.3319/1998

CHIKKARAMEGOWDA (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.VENKATASUBBARAO (DEAD) BY LRS.& ORS

Respondent (s)

(for recording abatement or substitution of LRs. of deceased
respondent No. 2, 3 and 5 (iii)
(Office Report on default)

Date : 30/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel submits that publication has
not so far been made and that needful shall be done
within four weeks.

List after four weeks.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master