

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.a. No. 4 In
Civil Appeal No.3319/1998

CHIKKARAMEGOWDA (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.VENKATASUBBARAO (DEAD) BY LRS.& ORS

Respondent (s)

(For recording abatement or substitution of Lrs. of deceased
respondent Nos. 2,3, and 5(III) and office report)

Date : 14/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

List after service is complete.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master