

æ

C.A.No. 3319 OF 1998

ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in  
Civil Appeal No.3319/1998

CHIKKARAMEGOWDA (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.VENKATASUBBARAO (DEAD) BY LRS.& ORS  
(For recording abatement or substitution of Lrs. of deceased  
respondent Nos. 2,3 and 5 (III) ) ( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 12/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

Application for substitution of Lrs. of  
Deceased respondent Nos. 2,3 and 5 (III) is allowed.

Another relief sought for in the I.A. will be  
considered at the time of hearing of the appeal.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master